STOURE)N

Preferred Trailer Aftermarket Partner with
Industry expertise in post sales support.

Strong focus in fleet customer uptime that
delivers an ROI while enhancing TCO.
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Stoughton Parts Sales LLC
M2 Veteran Road
Stoughton, W1 53589

www.StoughtonParts.com
Toll Free: 1-800-227-5391

GM, AFTERMARKET & FABRICATION SOLUTIONS

Bryan Dempsey

bdempsey@stoughtontrailers.com | 724-777-3364

n REGIONAL AFTERMARKET
MANAGER - NORTHWEST
Dennis Crane

dcrane@stoughtontrailers.com
608-673-3756

INSIDE TECHNICAL SALES
Sheree Schmeling
sheree@stoughtontrailers.com
608-873-2904

n REGIONAL AFTERMARKET
MANAGER - SOUTHWEST
Mynor Perez

mynorp@stoughtontrailers.com
608-501-7073

INSIDE TECHNICAL SALES
Lexy Voss
avoss@stoughtontrailers.com
608-817-5305

B REGIONAL AFTERMARKET
MANAGER - MEXICO
Mynor Perez

mynorp@stoughtontrailers.com
608-501-7073

INSIDE TECHNICAL SALES
Lexy Voss
avoss@stoughtontrailers.com
608-817-5305

n REGIONAL AFTERMARKET
MANAGER - MIDWEST
Martin DeJong

martindj@stoughtontrailers.com
231-402-1914

INSIDE TECHNICAL SALES

Dane Sorensen
dsorensen@stoughtontrailers.com
608-873-2909

REGIONAL AFTERMARKET
MANAGER - NORTHEAST

Chuck Sears
csears@stoughtontrailers.com
412-445-2874

INSIDE TECHNICAL SALES
Ann Walsh
awalsh@stoughtontrailers.com
608-873-2908

n REGIONAL AFTERMARKET
MANAGER - SOUTHEAST
David Hood

dhood@stoughtontrailers.com
901-647-3724

INSIDE TECHNICAL SALES
Taylor St. Clair
taylor@stoughtontrailers.com
608-338-0613

DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS <« Michelle Haworth
mhaworth@stoughtontrailers.com | 608-873-2915

DIRECTOR OF SALES & MARKETING + Dan Harris
dharris@stoughtontrailers.com | 608-509-3089

DIRECTOR NATIONAL ACCOUNTS & FABRICATION

SOLUTIONS ¢ Michael Mrla

mmrla@stoughtontrailers.com | 608-877-7964
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